Sachem East Girls Basketball

Partner with Sachem East Girls Basketball for the 2024-2025 Season

You were a previous sponsor & already have a banner...

51

1.Place existing company banner in the Sachem East Gym throughout the basketball season. (end of November 2024 through beginning of March 2025)

2. Business will be included in at least 5 of the home game announcements.

3. You will be integrated into at least 2 social media posts during the season on the Sachem East Girls Basketball Instagram (@sachemeastgirlsbasketball) and Facebook accounts.

4.You have the option to provide a business giveaway (gift card, free dinner, etc..) that will be raffled off at one of the home games. Your business will be the primary sponsor of that game and will be integrated into additional announcements during the game.

Make checks payable to: SEGB Hoops Inc. OR Venmo: @SEGB-Hoops

Contact: Jennifer Ross Phone: (516) 343-6247 Email: segbhoops@gmail.com segbhoops.org